Concordia
Seminary

ST. LOUIS

30th Annual Theological Symposium

DEVOTED

(re)forming the devotional life

TUESDAY, SEPT. 17

TIME

7:30-8 a.m.
8-8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:15 a.m.
8:30-9:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

-4 p.m.
9:15-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15 a.m.

10:30-11:15 a.m.

11:30-1 p.m.

1-1:45 p.m.

2-2:45 p.m.

3-3:15 p.m.

3:15-4 p.m.

4:30-6 p.m.

6-6:45 p.m.

7-8:30 p.m.

EVENT

Refreshments
Chapel
Registration
Refreshments
Vendor Fair
Introduction
Plenary
Plenary
Lunch
Plenary
Plenary

Coffee Break

Reflection Time
Around Campus

Buffet Reception

Discussion Time

Lecture

Coffee and Refreshments

Service of the Word

Coffee and Refreshments

Welcome and Introduction

Discerning Devotion: Devotion and
Discipleship in a Discontented Age

Devotion in an Age of Distraction

(Included with full registration)

Discovery in an Age of Disenchantment:
We Can Learn to See Differently

The Devotional Life Meets Disillusionment and
Finds a Spiritual Gift (Except When It is Not)

Photography Reflection

17th/18th Century Devotions
Creation Walk
Recreation and Sports

(Included with full registration)

Discussion Time with Speakers

Annual Dr. Jack Dean Kingsbury Lecture
in New Testament Theology

LOCATION

Chapel Plaza

Chapel of St. Timothy
and St. Titus
Wyneken Hall Foyer
Sieck Hall Foyer
Wyneken Hall 101-102
Werner Auditorium
Werner Auditorium
Werner Auditorium
Koburg Hall

Werner Auditorium
Werner Auditorium
Sieck Hall Foyer

Library, Sieck Hall, West Chapel
Lawn, Chapel Undercroft

Library Room 112
Numbered Outdoor Sites

Pederson Field House

East Courtyard
Koburg Hall
Werner Auditorium

continued on reverse



WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 18

TIME EVENT LOCATION

7:30-8 a.m. Refreshments Coffee and Refreshments Chapel Plaza

8-9 a.m. Chapel Service of the Word and Holy Communion Chapel of St. Timothy
and St. Titus

9 a.m.-3 p.m. Vendor Fair Wyneken Hall 101-102

9:30-10:15 a.m. Sectionals 1

10:30-11:15 a.m.  Sectionals 2

11:30-1 p.m. Lunch (Included with full registration) Koburg Hall

1-1:45 p.m. Sectionals 3

2-2:45 p.m. Sectionals 4

2:50 p.m. Closing Wrap Up and Itinerarium Werner Auditorium

Thank you for attending the 2019 Theological Symposium!
Please be sure and fill out the evaluation on the app.
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