



## TUESDAY, SEPT. 17

TIME	EVENT		LOCATION
7:30-8 a.m.	Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Chapel Plaza
8-8:30 a.m.	Chapel	Service of the Word	Chapel of St. Timothy and St. Titus
8:30-9:15 a.m.	Registration		Wyneken Hall Foyer
8:30-9:15 a.m.	Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Sieck Hall Foyer
8:30 a.m. -4 p.m.	Vendor Fair		Wyneken Hall 101-102
9:15-9:30 a.m.	Introduction	Welcome and Introduction Dr. Dale A. Meyer Erika Bennett	Werner Auditorium
9:30-10:15 a.m.	Plenary	Discerning Devotion: Devotion and Discipleship in a Discontented Age Dr. David Schmitt	Werner Auditorium
10:30-11:15 a.m.	Plenary	Devotion in an Age of Distraction Dr. Charles Arand	Werner Auditorium
11:30-1 p.m.	Lunch	(Included with full registration)	Koburg Hall
1-1:45 p.m.	Plenary	Discovery in an Age of Disenchantment: We Can Learn to See Differently Dr. Timothy Saleska	Werner Auditorium
2-2:45 p.m.	Plenary	The Devotional Life Meets Disillusionment and Finds a Spiritual Gift (Except When It is Not) Dr. Bruce Hartung	Werner Auditorium
3-3:15 p.m.	Coffee Break		Sieck Hall Foyer
3:15-4 p.m.	Reflection Time Around Campus	Photography Reflection	Library, Sieck Hall, West Chapel Lawn, Chapel Undercroft
		17th/18th Century Devotions	Library Room 112
		Creation Walk	Numbered Outdoor Sites
		Recreation and Sports	Pederson Field House
4:30-6 p.m.	Buffet Reception	(Included with full registration)	East Courtyard
6-6:45 p.m.	Discussion Time	Discussion Time with Speakers	Koburg Hall
7-8:30 p.m.	Lecture	Annual Dr. Jack Dean Kingsbury Lecture in New Testament Theology Dr. James W. Voelz	Werner Auditorium

## WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 18

TIME	EVENT		LOCATION
7:30-8 a.m.	Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Chapel Plaza
8-9 a.m.	Chapel	Service of the Word and Holy Communion	Chapel of St. Timothy and St. Titus
9 a.m3 p.m.	Vendor Fair		Wyneken Hall 101-102
9:30-10:15 a.m.	Sectionals 1		
10:30-11:15 a.m.	Sectionals 2		
11:30-1 p.m.	Lunch	(Included with full registration)	Koburg Hall
1-1:45 p.m.	Sectionals 3		
2-2:45 p.m.	Sectionals 4		
2:50 p.m.	Closing	Wrap Up and Itinerarium Rev. Paul Sieveking Dr. David Maxwell	Werner Auditorium

Thank you for attending the 2019 Theological Symposium! Please be sure and fill out the evaluation on the app.